
Fall Master Youth - Provincial Finals

November 21, 2013

Stellar Lanes - Newmarket

1st Place Team Team Total Total POABowling Centre

 1,710  429Springwater Lanes, ElmvaleSteve Beattie

Matthew MacDonald

Kayla MacDonald

2nd Place Team Team Total Total POABowling Centre

 1,702  316Danny Williams Dodd's Bowling Lanes, Hastings

Ashley Lewis

Mikey Zufelt

3rd Place Team Total POATeam TotalBowling Centre

 2,090  305Jim Ronaldson North Park Bowl, Downsview

Michael Martin

Theresa Coombs-Ronaldson

Individual Awards

JuniorsBantams

High Series Flat

Jake Ferencz Park N' Bowl, St. Thomas  613 514NEB's Fun World, OshawaNicholas Kelloway

High Single Flat

Joshua Batchelor Fairmont Lanes, London  244Michael Pauli Mike's Lanes, Stratford  204

High Series Pins Over Average

Victoria Hilpert Molesworth Bowling Lanes, Li  157 143Bradford Bowl, BradfordMelanie Neal

High Single Pins Over Average

Andrew Attallah Stellar Lanes, Newmarket  115Charlie Boyd Orillia Bowl, Orillia  87
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Fall Master Youth - Provincial Finals

November 21, 2013

Stellar Lanes - Newmarket

Final Results Pins

Total Over

Position Team ScoreBowling Centre Avg

1  429 1,710Springwater Lanes, ElmvaleSteve Beattie, Matthew MacDonald, Kayla MacDonald

2  316 1,702Dodd's Bowling Lanes, HastingsDanny Williams, Ashley Lewis, Mikey Zufelt

3  305 2,090North Park Bowl, DownsviewJim Ronaldson, Michael Martin, Theresa Coombs-Ronaldson

4  264 1,845Gratton Lanes, Smiths FallsMatt Wallace, Myles Wallace, Logan Dopson

5  199 1,381Hillside Lanes, WellandBryan Nault, Caleb Nault, Tye Tobias

6  168 1,548Ridgetown Bowling Lanes, RidgetoBecky Bowering, Jessica Saunders, Daniel Grobe

7  153 1,260Orillia Bowl, OrilliaAshley Rainey, Charlie Boyd, Ethan Shaver

8  145 1,504Molesworth Bowling Lanes, ListoGinette Zaba, Tyler Cullen, Victoria Hilpert

9  117 1,338St. Marys Lanes, St. MarysJesse Brockman, Sophie Brockman, Brandon Rinn

10  98 1,484O'Connor Bowl, TorontoSarah Gorman, Samantha Varnicic, Amy Lloyd

11  92 1,469Bradford Bowl, BradfordLes Ham, Melanie Neal, Quinton Bartlett

12  79 1,522NEB's Fun World, OshawaKelly Harding, Nicholas Kelloway, Warren Windsor

13  40 1,468Echo Bowl, BrantfordNatalie Laporte, Jordyn Lorentz, Jake Baker

14  31 1,600Kingsway Centre, WellandJean-Guy Gagne, Ethan Collee, Katie Sodtka

15  30 1,431Stellar Lanes, NewmarketJohn Blake, Andrew Attallah, Kyle Fraser

16  24 1,287Roseland Bowl, BurlingtonDawn Terry, Aaron Cox, Melanie Terry

17  23 1,220West Park Lanes, OttawaRick Villeneuve, Nathan Pelletier, Tyler Diedrich

18  19 1,342Dickson Bowl, CambridgeGlenn Taylor, Matthew Soares, Mark Homeniuk

19  18 1,704Chatham Bowlerama, ChathamPatrick Stuart, Hunter Attewell, Ryan Schoonjans

20  5 1,541Park N' Bowl, St. ThomasBernie McMillan, Brady Lamont, Jake Ferencz

21  5 1,427Fairmont Lanes, LondonChelsea Brown, Ryan Holness, Joshua Batchelor

22 -4 1,214Skyview Lanes, BoltonFabbio Lancia, Mitchell Martin, Luquas Reid

23 -59 1,549Mike's Lanes, StratfordLarry Palmby, Michael Pauli, Siarra Eckhardt

24 -98 1,612Walkley Lanes, OttawaSteve Patterson, Taliyah Pich, Trevor Beaulieu

25 -118 1,352Lakeview Bowl, PeterboroughDon Chaput, Noah Leslie, Cody Armstrong

26 -173 1,369Ingersoll lanes, IngersollDonna Galbraith, Aislyn Bruce, Shaylan Masson
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Fall Master Youth - Provincial Finals

November 21, 2013

Stellar Lanes - Newmarket

Springwater Lanes, Elmvale1

Avg Gm1 POA Gm2 POA Gm3 POA Gm4 POA Total POABowler

 268  266  281  74  0  0Steve Beattie  815 207  194 61  59

Matthew MacDonald  91  159  108  130  0  397  124 68  39 17  0B

Kayla MacDonald  129  161  162  175  0  498 32  33  46  0  111J

Team Totals  429 1,710

Dodd's Bowling Lanes, Hastings2

Avg Gm1 POA Gm2 POA Gm3 POA Gm4 POA Total POABowler

 295  159  279  53  0  0Danny Williams  733 226  55 69 -67

Ashley Lewis  83  146  125  133  0  404  155 63  50 42  0B

Mikey Zufelt  153  161  215  189  0  565 8  62  36  0  106J

Team Totals  316 1,702

North Park Bowl, Downsview3

Avg Gm1 POA Gm2 POA Gm3 POA Gm4 POA Total POABowler

 205  232  294  55  0  0Jim Ronaldson  731 239  14-34 -7

Michael Martin  165  255  182  173  0  610  115 90  8 17  0J

Theresa Coombs-Ronaldson  191  306  246  197  0  749 115  55  6  0  176J

Team Totals  305 2,090

Gratton Lanes, Smiths Falls4

Avg Gm1 POA Gm2 POA Gm3 POA Gm4 POA Total POABowler

 338  236  256  19  0  0Matt Wallace  830 237  119 101 -1

Myles Wallace  138  159  146  175  0  480  66 21  37 8  0B

Logan Dopson  152  190  169  176  0  535 38  17  24  0  79J

Team Totals  264 1,845

Hillside Lanes, Welland5

Avg Gm1 POA Gm2 POA Gm3 POA Gm4 POA Total POABowler

 179  312  202  1  0  0Bryan Nault  693 201  90-22  111

Caleb Nault  91  152  75  43  0  270 -3 61 -48-16  0B

Tye Tobias  102  173  122  123  0  418 71  20  21  0  112J

Team Totals  199 1,381

Ridgetown Bowling Lanes, Ridgetown6

Avg Gm1 POA Gm2 POA Gm3 POA Gm4 POA Total POABowler

 204  199  233  34  0  0Becky Bowering  636 199  39 5  0

Jessica Saunders  112  153  67  98  0  318 -18 41 -14-45  0B

Daniel Grobe  149  199  226  169  0  594 50  77  20  0  147J

Team Totals  168 1,548
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Fall Master Youth - Provincial Finals

November 21, 2013

Stellar Lanes - Newmarket

Orillia Bowl, Orillia7

Avg Gm1 POA Gm2 POA Gm3 POA Gm4 POA Total POABowler

 177  213  187  14  0  0Ashley Rainey  577 173  58 4  40

Charlie Boyd  88  125  175  97  0  397  133 37  9 87  0B

Ethan Shaver  108  97  86  103  0  286-11 -22 -5  0 -38J

Team Totals  153 1,260

Molesworth Bowling Lanes, Listowell8

Avg Gm1 POA Gm2 POA Gm3 POA Gm4 POA Total POABowler

 150  183  231  38  0  0Ginette Zaba  564 193 -15-43 -10

Tyler Cullen  117  140  117  97  0  354  3 23 -20 0  0B

Victoria Hilpert  143  170  200  216  0  586 27  57  73  0  157J

Team Totals  145 1,504

St. Marys Lanes, St. Marys9

Avg Gm1 POA Gm2 POA Gm3 POA Gm4 POA Total POABowler

 196  176  204  7  0  0Jesse Brockman  576 197 -15-1 -21

Sophie Brockman  89  126  107  86  0  319  52 37 -3 18  0B

Brandon Rinn  121  178  105  160  0  443 57 -16  39  0  80J

Team Totals  117 1,338

O'Connor Bowl, Toronto10

Avg Gm1 POA Gm2 POA Gm3 POA Gm4 POA Total POABowler

 246  221  232  4  0  0Sarah Gorman  699 228  15 18 -7

Samantha Varnicic  109  125  116  110  0  351  24 16  1 7  0B

Amy Lloyd  125  151  126  157  0  434 26  1  32  0  59J

Team Totals  98 1,484

Bradford Bowl, Bradford11

Avg Gm1 POA Gm2 POA Gm3 POA Gm4 POA Total POABowler

 223  169  202 -19  0  0Les Ham  594 221 -69 2 -52

Melanie Neal  85  85  166  147  0  398  143 0  62 81  0B

Quinton Bartlett  153  172  171  134  0  477 19  18 -19  0  18J

Team Totals  92 1,469

NEB's Fun World, Oshawa12

Avg Gm1 POA Gm2 POA Gm3 POA Gm4 POA Total POABowler

 170  161  172 -13  0  0Kelly Harding  503 185 -52-15 -24

Nicholas Kelloway  152  198  169  147  0  514  58 46 -5 17  0B

Warren Windsor  144  182  173  150  0  505 38  29  6  0  73J

Team Totals  79 1,522
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Fall Master Youth - Provincial Finals

November 21, 2013

Stellar Lanes - Newmarket

Echo Bowl, Brantford13

Avg Gm1 POA Gm2 POA Gm3 POA Gm4 POA Total POABowler

 176  242  204 -9  0  0Natalie Laporte  622 213 -17-37  29

Jordyn Lorentz  102  109  141  136  0  386  80 7  34 39  0B

Jake Baker  161  148  161  151  0  460-13  0 -10  0 -23J

Team Totals  40 1,468

Kingsway Centre, Welland14

Avg Gm1 POA Gm2 POA Gm3 POA Gm4 POA Total POABowler

 175  216  175 -16  0  0Jean-Guy Gagne  566 191 -7-16  25

Ethan Collee  147  184  153  125  0  462  21 37 -22 6  0B

Katie Sodtka  185  169  209  194  0  572-16  24  9  0  17J

Team Totals  31 1,600

Stellar Lanes, Newmarket15

Avg Gm1 POA Gm2 POA Gm3 POA Gm4 POA Total POABowler

 206  147  200 -9  0  0John Blake  553 209 -74-3 -62

Andrew Attallah  121  130  236  148  0  514  151 9  27 115  0J

Kyle Fraser  137  103  161  100  0  364-34  24 -37  0 -47J

Team Totals  30 1,431

Roseland Bowl, Burlington16

Avg Gm1 POA Gm2 POA Gm3 POA Gm4 POA Total POABowler

 131  150  128 -37  0  0Dawn Terry  409 165 -86-34 -15

Aaron Cox  116  187  140  123  0  450  102 71  7 24  0B

Melanie Terry  140  129  133  166  0  428-11 -7  26  0  8J

Team Totals  24 1,287

West Park Lanes, Ottawa17

Avg Gm1 POA Gm2 POA Gm3 POA Gm4 POA Total POABowler

 174  125  130 -37  0  0Rick Villeneuve  429 167 -72 7 -42

Nathan Pelletier  119  159  144  121  0  424  67 40  2 25  0B

Tyler Diedrich  113  136  120  111  0  367 23  7 -2  0  28J

Team Totals  23 1,220

Dickson Bowl, Cambridge18

Avg Gm1 POA Gm2 POA Gm3 POA Gm4 POA Total POABowler

 190  187  166 -13  0  0Glenn Taylor  543 179  6 11  8

Matthew Soares  103  127  73  72  0  272 -37 24 -31-30  0B

Mark Homeniuk  159  150  176  201  0  527-9  17  42  0  50J

Team Totals  19 1,342
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Stellar Lanes - Newmarket

Chatham Bowlerama, Chatham19

Avg Gm1 POA Gm2 POA Gm3 POA Gm4 POA Total POABowler

 191  268  235  15  0  0Patrick Stuart  694 220  34-29  48

Hunter Attewell  147  124  146  140  0  410 -31-23 -7-1  0B

Ryan Schoonjans  195  205  211  184  0  600 10  16 -11  0  15J

Team Totals  18 1,704

Park N' Bowl, St. Thomas20

Avg Gm1 POA Gm2 POA Gm3 POA Gm4 POA Total POABowler

 213  249  241  11  0  0Bernie McMillan  703 230  13-17  19

Brady Lamont  98  36  94  95  0  225 -69-62 -3-4  0B

Jake Ferencz  184  179  207  227  0  613-5  23  43  0  61J

Team Totals  5 1,541

Fairmont Lanes, London21

Avg Gm1 POA Gm2 POA Gm3 POA Gm4 POA Total POABowler

 134  186  188 -13  0  0Chelsea Brown  508 201 -95-67 -15

Ryan Holness  92  110  123  136  0  369  93 18  44 31  0B

Joshua Batchelor  181  137  244  169  0  550-44  63 -12  0  7J

Team Totals  5 1,427

Skyview Lanes, Bolton22

Avg Gm1 POA Gm2 POA Gm3 POA Gm4 POA Total POABowler

 211  235  184 -44  0  0Fabbio Lancia  630 228 -54-17  7

Mitchell Martin  72  68  84  88  0  240  24-4  16 12  0B

Luquas Reid  106  143  64  137  0  344 37 -42  31  0  26J

Team Totals -4 1,214

Mike's Lanes, Stratford23

Avg Gm1 POA Gm2 POA Gm3 POA Gm4 POA Total POABowler

 161  176  233  8  0  0Larry Palmby  570 225 -105-64 -49

Michael Pauli  156  120  204  178  0  502  34-36  22 48  0B

Siarra Eckhardt  155  134  146  197  0  477-21 -9  42  0  12J

Team Totals -59 1,549

Walkley Lanes, Ottawa24

Avg Gm1 POA Gm2 POA Gm3 POA Gm4 POA Total POABowler

 245  191  215 -15  0  0Steve Patterson  651 230 -39 15 -39

Taliyah Pich  128  145  138  128  0  411  27 17  0 10  0B

Trevor Beaulieu  212  210  180  160  0  550-2 -32 -52  0 -86J

Team Totals -98 1,612

Copyright              - Dave Johnson,   All Rights ReservedPage 4 2111  2013



Fall Master Youth - Provincial Finals
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Stellar Lanes - Newmarket

Lakeview Bowl, Peterborough25

Avg Gm1 POA Gm2 POA Gm3 POA Gm4 POA Total POABowler

 208  193  181 -45  0  0Don Chaput  582 226 -96-18 -33

Noah Leslie  146  139  89  110  0  338 -100-7 -36-57  0B

Cody Armstrong  118  121  166  145  0  432 3  48  27  0  78J

Team Totals -118 1,352

Ingersoll lanes, Ingersoll26

Avg Gm1 POA Gm2 POA Gm3 POA Gm4 POA Total POABowler

 174  142  146 -51  0  0Donna Galbraith  462 197 -129-23 -55

Aislyn Bruce  132  192  141  127  0  460  64 60 -5 9  0B

Shaylan Masson  185  129  163  155  0  447-56 -22 -30  0 -108J

Team Totals -173 1,369
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